Bundeslander - Vergleichskampf der Gehdrlosen

Team Herren

Name

Wildenhayn, Simon
Wildenhayn, Thomas
Zeitler, Bernd
Schwarz, Andreas
Konschack, Bernd

Vetter. Holger

Klotz, Sebastian
Klotz, Benjamin
Bohm, Thorsten
Uhlig, Rolf
Kabisch, Hendrik

Klisbach, Thomas
Daschmann, Helmut
Schudt, Gerhard
Scheike, Daniel
Becker, Jirgen

Kerstan, Wolfgang

Ritter, Thomas
Drewes, Andreas
Rock, Olaf
Herbst, Michael
Schulz, René

Briining, Oliver

Verein
Baden Wiirttemberg
GBKSYV Stuttgart
GBKSYV Stuttgart
GBKSYV Stuttgart
GSKg Mannheim
GSKg Mannheim

GBKSYV Stuttgart

Sachsen
Dresdner GSV
Dresdner GSV
Dresdner GSV
GSV Zwickau
Dresdner GSV

Hessen

GSV Giessen
GSV Giessen
GSV Giessen
GSV Giessen
GSV Giessen

GSV Giessen

Niedersachsen

GSV Braunschweig
GSV Braunschweig
GSV Braunschweig
GSV Braunschweig
GSV Braunschweig

GSV Braunschweig

Seriel

Spl

192
198
132
182
209

913

205

221
138
264
145
146

914

167
157
193
146
136

799

153

160
200
129
139
159

787

132

Sp2

278
164
248
212
158

1060

169

192
207
178
151
140

868

162
171
183
162
151

829

134

150
194
141
172
156

813

133

Sp3

219
181
184
244
213

1041

181

196
211
182
181
154

924

205
170
160
147
178

860

111

189
151
159
155
169

823

213

S1

689
543
564
638
580

3014

555

609
556
624
477
440

2706

534
498
536
455
465

2488

398

499
545
429
466
484

2423

478
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Merkur-Bowling, Casterfelder Str. 52-64, 68199 Mannheim-Neckarau

Serie2
Sp4

213
219
192
178
198

1000

181

158
151
175
182
152

818

156
203
258
177
211

1005

135

182
208
150
150
186

876

159

Sp5

243
173
177
191
158

942

182

168
214
177
163
176

898

186
191
180
166
172

895

166

185
142
149
176
214

866

128

Sp6

205
223
235
247
211

1121

168

179
235
181
136
161

892

224
211
148
146
134

863

164

174
222
209
175
154

934

163

S2

661
615
604
616
567

3063

531

505
600
533
481
489

2608

566
605
586
489
517

2763

465

541
572
508
501
554

2676

450

Spiele
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Gesamt

1350
1158
1168
1254
1147

1086

1114

1156

1157
958
929

1100

1103

1122
944
982

863

1040
1117
937
967
1038

928

Schnitt

225,00
193,00
194,67
209,00
191,17

181,00

185,67
192,67
192,83
159,67
154,83

183,33
183,83
187,00
157,33
163,67

143,83

173,33
186,17
156,17
161,17
173,00

154,67

Spiele

30

30

30

30

Summe

6.077

5.314

5.251

5.099

Schnitt

202,57

177,13

175,03

169,97



Bundeslander - Vergleichskampf der Gehdrlosen
18. Juli 2015

Merkur-Bowling, Casterfelder Str. 52-64, 68199 Mannheim-Neckarau

Beste Spieler

Platz Name Verein Bundeslander Sp 1-6  Spiele Gesamt Schnitt
1. wildenhayn, Simon  GBKSV Stuttgart Baden Wurttemberg 1350 6 1350 225,00
2.  Schwarz, Andreas GSKg Mannheim Baden Wurttemberg 1254 6 1254 209,00
3. Zeitler, Bernd GBKSYV Stuttgart Baden Wurttemberg 1168 6 1168 194,67
4. Wildenhayn, Thomas GBKSV Stuttgart Baden Wurttemberg 1158 6 1158 193,00
5.  Bo6hm, Thorsten Dresdner GSV Sachsen 1157 6 1157 192,83
6. Kilotz, Benjamin Dresdner GSV Sachsen 1156 6 1156 192,67
7. Konschack,Bernd GSKg Mannheim Baden Wurttemberg 1147 6 1147 191,17
8. Schudt, Gerhard GSV Giessen Hessen 1122 6 1122 187,00
9. Drewes, Andreas GSV Braunschweig Niedersachsen 1117 6 1117 186,17
10. Klotz, Sebastian Dresdner GSV Sachsen 1114 6 1114 185,67
11. Daschmann, Helmut GSV Giessen Hessen 1103 6 1103 183,83
12. Klisbach, Thomas GSV Giessen Hessen 1100 6 1100 183,33
13. Vetter. Holger GBKSV Stuttgart Baden Wirttemberg 1086 6 1086 181,00
14. Ritter, Thomas GSV Braunschweig Niedersachsen 1040 6 1040 173,33
15. Schulz, René GSV Braunschweig Niedersachsen 1038 6 1038 173,00
16. Becker, Jirgen GSV Giessen Hessen 982 6 982 163,67
17. Herbst, Michael GSV Braunschweig Niedersachsen 967 6 967 161,17
18. Unhlig, Rolf GSV Zwickau Sachsen 958 6 958 159,67
19. Scheike, Daniel GSV Giessen Hessen 944 6 944 157,33
20. ROck, Olaf GSV Braunschweig Niedersachsen 937 6 937 156,17
21. Kabisch, Hendrik Dresdner GSV Sachsen 929 6 929 154,83
22. Bruning, Oliver GSV Braunschweig Niedersachsen 928 6 928 154,67
23. Kerstan, Wolfgang GSV Giessen Hessen 863 6 863 143,83



Bundeslander - Vergleichskampf der Gehdrlosen

Team Damen

Name

Kuhn, Stefanie
Strauss, Silke
Kuhn, Renate

Frohlich, Heike

Linz, Tina
Ritter, Marina

Pleus-Volckmann, Sabrina

Horn, Tanja
Killner, Tanja
Pulver, Nicole

Verein

Baden Wurttemberg
GSKg Mannheim
GBKSYV Stuttgart
GSKg Mannheim

GBKSYV Stuttgart

Niedersachsen

GSV Braunschweig
GSV Braunschweig
GSV Braunschweig

Hessen

GSV Kassel

GSV Bad Hersfeld
GSKg Mannheim

Seriel
Spl

180
166
143

489
140
126
179
144
449
akK.
147
125

176

448

Merkur-Bowling, Casterfelder Str. 52-64, 68199 Mannheim-Neckarau

Sp2

195
187
188
570
174
221
218
145
584
130
110

172

412

Sp3

193
185
173
551
160
163
154
180
497
172
92

138

402

S1

568

538

504

1610

474

510

551

469

1530

449

327

486

1262

18. Juli 2015

Serie2
Sp4

169
157
179
505
192
144
215
163
522
103
125

178

406

Sp5

199
189
191
579
172
137
204
148
489
126
142

140

408

Sp6

160
152
173
485
139
172
125
170
467
145
129

168

442

S2

528

498

543

1569

503

453

544

481

1478

374

396

486

1256

Spiele

Gesamt

1096
1036
1047

977

963
1095
950

823
723
972

Schnitt

182,67
172,67
174,50

162,83

160,50
182,50
158,33

137,17
120,50
162,00

Spiele

18

18

18

Summe

3.179

3.008

2.518

Schnitt

176,61

167,11

139,89
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Merkur-Bowling, Casterfelder Str. 52-64, 68199 Mannheim-Neckarau

Beste Spielerin

Platz Name Verein Bundeslander Sp 1-6  Spiele Gesamt Schnitt
1. Kihn, Stefanie GSKg Mannheim Baden Wurttemberg 1096 6 1096 182,67
2. Ritter, Marina GSV Braunschweig Niedersachsen 1095 6 1095 182,50
3. Kiihn, Renate GSKg Mannheim Baden Wurttemberg 1047 6 1047 174,50
4.  Strauss, Silke GBKSYV Stuttgart Baden Wurttemberg 1036 6 1036 172,67
5. Frohlich, Heike GBKSYV Stuttgart Baden Wurttemberg 977 6 977 162,83
6. Pulver, Nicole GSKg Mannheim Hessen 972 6 972 162,00
7. Linz, Tina GSV Braunschweig Niedersachsen 963 6 963 160,50
8.  Pleus-Volckmann, Sabrina GSV Braunschweig Niedersachsen 950 6 950 158,33
9.  Horn, Tanja GSV Kassel Hessen 823 6 823 137,17
10. Kullmer, Elena GSV Bad Hersfeld Hessen 723 6 723 120,50



